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Mercedes-Benz SK 1922

CONSTRUCCION: Volquete

MARCA:

TIPO:

ESPECIFICACIONES

Construccion
Afo de construccion
ID
VIN
Configuracion del eje
Ejes
Transmision
Kilometraje
Combustible
Condicion general

Accesorios

Mercedes-Benz

Volguete

1988 (March)
EL23097
WDB61712715365150
4x2

2

Transmision manual
722.000 km

Diesel

Muy bien

Grua



